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]
0524.-.07 130040077283
0521707 130040088401
0521 07 130040192976
0521 07 130040934119
0521 07 130041020409
0521 07 130041114072
0521. 07 130041142568
0621 07 130041160148
0621 07 130041993035
0821 07 130042016778
0521 07 130042261605
0621 07 130042261605
0521 - 07 130042289185
0521+ 07 130042338801

0521-+07 130042631215 -

0521 07 130042715784
0524 07 130042920700
0521 07 130042076472
0521 07 130043073673
0524 07 130043073673
052107 130043104491
0521 07 130043122881
0821 07 130043147436
0821 07 130043147436
0524 07 130043296471
0521 07 130043366694
0521 - 07 130043414083
0821 107 130043501080
0824 07 130043504720
0521 07 130043519874
0521 - 07 130044020941

2107 130044191194
407 130044399847
07 130044411264
{07 130044411264

07 130044422075
07 130044695901
07 130044765720
07 13004480185

31207 130044882524
1°-07 130045015000

07 130045371362
07 130045491402

21 07 130045809276
7 130045843228
17 130045843329

07 130045868082
107 130045068183
07 130045666284
07 130045869294
07 130045869294
{07 130045872833
07 130046022777
21 07 130046320043
107 130046320043
07 130046505686
07 130046660344
07 130046707639
21 07 130046753828
07 130046047816
52107 131000166679
0821 07 134000179009
0521 07 131000179009
0824 07 131000556703
0521 07 131000808415
021 07 131001017047
0521 07 131001205488
0521 07 131001471937
051 07 131001941274
021 07 131002503268
0521 07 131002536614
0521 07 131002641189
0521 07 131002681205
0521 07 131002687669
0521 07 131003186918
052107 431003235721
024 07 131003282605
0521 07 131003377581
0521 07 131003377581
0521 07 131003412745
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2107 130044878884

" 07 130045654882 -

521 707 130045643329

RazinSociaiNombre
MARTINEZSANCHEZ JORGE J
ORTIZLOPEZ PINTOR MARIA
SANCHEZQUIROSMDOLORES
NARVAEZCUTANDAJUANCAR
CAMACHOPIEDRABUENAISAB
CASTELLANOSBURGOSANTON
CORDOBABARRAJONELOISA
ORMAN--CLIFFORD
VELASCOGOMEZBALBINO
OUVERCALEROALFONSO
MORALESSANCHEZ ALFONSO
MORALESSANCHEZALFONSO
JIMENEZHERNANDEZ ANGEL
CAMACHOBANOSJUANGARLO
GALLEGONAVARROJACINTO
BARBAROMERQJOSEMARIA
MUROZMOYAMARIA ISABEL
CANASMUROZ MARIA TERESA
SEGURACORROLUIS
SEGURAGORROLUIS
CENCERRADOROSILLORAFAE
AMUNATEGUIMANZANARESFE
FUENTEFERNANDEZ MERAJU
FUENTEFERNANDEZ MERAJU
MORENASANCHEZ JCARLOS
GONZALEZLOPEZJUANC
ALCANIZQUIRALTE FRANCIS
LOBATOPOZOMARIADOLORE
ROSATORRESRAMON
GARCIAGARCIAJOSE CARLO
PEREZ PEREZ JESUSCARLOS
FERNANDEZ AZORJOSELUIS
FERNANDEZ PEINADOVICENT
CABELLOFRIASPILAR
CABELLOFRIASPILAR
ROMOBENITEZLUISAMARIA
CESPEDESBASTANTE ALFONS
REDONDOOLWERGREGORIA
RODRIGUESANTUNES MARIA
CASTILLORUBIO JUAN CARL
BRENLLEMARTINEZ TANIA
RUBIOGILJOSE FRANCISCO
ESCOBARBARBAMARIAPILA
PATONPALOMINOANTONIO
SANCHEZ ALCAIDE AGUSTIN
MENARUIZIACINTO
HAMDAOUI —-MOHAMMED
HAMDAQUI --YOUSSEF
HAMDAQU - YOUSSEF
HAMDAQUI—ELHAD)
HAMAAQUIADKADER ABDELK
HAMDAGUI--KADDOUR

_ ESSALHISAIDSAID

ESSALHISAIDSAID
ESTEBANORTEGAISIDRO
DIAZSMOHINOFRANCISCO
JAMEGIGANTEVALENTIN
JAME GIGANTE VALENTIN
ROMEROMAROTOPEDRO
ROLDANLAZAROMARCOS
NAVARRETEPUJADESALVARO
ROJASVELAZQUEZCARMENP
TRILLO ARANDAGERARDD
AMORESVILLAFUERTEALFON
RAMOS GONZALEZINES
RAMOS GONZALEZ INES
CARRERACOSGAYONJORJE
PEREZ GARZASALMUDENA
CHAIRIKAMELNAIMA
BRUNOLOZANO GARDINA
ESCRIBANOLIZCANOJESUS
MAESTREMOZOSMARIAGRAC
CAMACHOMORCUENDEZ JOSE
CHAHBI--ABDELMAJID
LUNALETRADOMARIAJESUS
TEJEROAREVALOANGEL
FERREIRAESTEVE MARIALY
MORENQBAEZAANDRES
PROVENCIOLETRADOJOSE A
JIMENEZ FERNANDEZLEOCAD
SAETAALHAMBRADANIELGA
SAETAALHAMBRADANIELGA
BETORETCATALACARLOS

Diwccin
GUZMANELBUENO
VIRGENDELAPAZ
NUEVOTOMELLOSO1
BODEGAS19
GRANCAPITANS
PLAZASANGREGOR
CTRA.DEALMODOVA
SOCUELLAMOS
VINASG

BRUNETE2

REINA7

REINAT
MARIMONREAL 11
PZVIACRUCIS 1
JARDINILLO 2
MONTESA1
SIMANCAS 1

CHARCO 47
SANGREGORIO25
SANGREGORIO 25
ALCESS
AVDESCUBRIMIENTO A
Lz 4

Lz 4

MATA18
ALCANTARA3
REPUBLICADE CHIL
JUANB,CONCEPCIO
MATADERO114
AZUCENA9
GENERALESPARTERO
GRANCAPITAN 34
CLAMANCHAURB.»
ALONSOQUIANOA
ALONSOQUIJANO4
AZUCENAY
ESPINO12
CAMINOVIEJODEA
HERAS 16

ALARCOS, 1
CMDELOSMOLINOS S
CASTELAR3
CANAS18
PASCUALA29
ALMAGRO34
BRUNETE?
CTRAMADRID-CADIZ
CTRAMADRID-CADIZ
CTRAMADRID-CADIZ
CTRAMADRID-CADIZ
CTRAMADRID-CADIZ
CTRAMADRID-CADIZ
MAESTROTORRES 28
MAESTROTORRES 28
ATALAYA3

RODEQ?2
MATADEROS
MATADEROG
AVESTUDIANTES 83
COMPASDE STODOM
PALOMA14
CASTILLA1

RDMATA 12
GIRASOLES, 2FASE
JUANBAUTISTACON
JUANBAUTISTACON
RDALARCOS 36
JOSERAMONOSORIO
AVDAHERENCIA 11
CTDELASMESASKMS
REPUBLICADE CHIL
BENEFICA10
CAMINODELCAMPIL
AVENIDADELSANTO
PSSAN GREGORIO 14
CTPORZUNA
CAMINODE CALATRA
ALARCOS1
PROLONG. VIRGEND
ERASSN
MEDIODIA18
MEDIODIA 18
ALARCOS 16

CP.yPoblacion

13600 ALCAZARDE §
13610 CAMPG DE CRI
13700 TOMELLOSO
13600 ALCAZARDE §
13500 PUERTOLLANO
13500 PUERTOLLANO
13500PUERTOLLANO
13005 CIUDAD REAL
13450BRAZATORTAS
13001 GIUDAD REAL
13300VALDEPENAS
13300VALDEPENAS
13600 ALCAZARDE S
13500PUERTOLLANO
13300VALDEPENAS
13001 CIUDAD REAL
13001 CIUDAD REAL
13592MESTANZA
13500 PUERTOLLANO
13500PUERTOLLANO
13600 ALCAZAR DE §
13002 CIUDAD REAL
13003 CIUDAD REAL
13003 CIUDAD REAL
13004 CIUDAD REAL
13004 GIUDAD REAL
13610 CAMPO DE CRI
13600 ALCAZARDE S
13700 TOMELLOSO
13003 CIUDAD REAL
13300 VALDEPENAS
13500 PUERTOLLANO
13700 TOMELLOSO
13004 CIUDAD REAL
13004 CIUDAD REAL
13002 CIUDAD REAL
13003 CIUDAD REAL
13005 CIUDAD REAL
13179 POZUELODEC
13500 PUERTOLLANO
13690 ALAMEDADE C
13500PUERTOLLANO
13003 CIUDAD REAL
13600 ALCAZARDE S
13260 BOLAQSDEC
13002 CIUDAD REAL
13730 SANTACRUZ D
13730 SANTA CRUZ D
13730 SANTACRUZ D
13730 SANTACRUZ D
3730 SANTACRUZD
13730 SANTA CRUZ D
13700 TOMELLOSO
13700 TOMELLOSO
13002 CIUDAD REAL
13170MIGUELTURRA
13700 TOMELLOSO
13700 TOMELLOSO
13300VALDEPERAS
13004 GIUDAD REAL
13004 CIUDAD REAL
13004 CIUDAD REAL
13004 CIUDAD REAL
13197 CIUDAD REAL
13600 ALCAZARDE §
13600 ALCAZARDE S
13002 CIUDAD REAL
13300 VALDEPENAS
13600 ALCAZARDE S
13630 SOCUELLAMOS
13610 CAMPO DE CRi
13500 PUERTOLLANO
13002 CIUDAD REAL

- 13420 MALAGON

13500PUERTOLLANO
13005 CIUDAD REAL
13005 CIUDAD REAL
13002 CIUDAD REAL
13440 ARGAMASILLA
13600 ALCAZARDE §
13600 ALCAZAR DE §
13600 ALCAZARDE S
13004 CIUDAD REAL

Tw
Doe.
03
02
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
09
02
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
02
02
02
02
07
02
03
03
03
02
0z
02
02
03
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
0
03
03
03

Nimen
Reckmackn

13 2000 014118678

13 2000 010993083
13 2000 010993386
13 2000 010994400
13 2000 010644893
13 2000 011066138
13 2000 010645196
13 2000 011096652
13 2000 011066946
13 2000 010930136
13 2000 010637015
13 2000 011140304
13 2000 010997127
13 2000 011067249
13 2000 011040775
13 2000 010930944
13 2000 010931954
13 2000 011067855
13 2000 011068562
13 2000 011153138
13 2000 010999349
13 2000 010933459
13 2000 010611551
13 2000 011098874
13 2000 010933772
13 2000 010934176
13 2000 611000258
132000 011000460
13 2000 01100058+
13 2000 010934479
13 2000 011042088
13 2000 011069370
13 2000 011226388
13 2000 010936402
13 2000 011099884
13 2000 010936503
13 2000 010936806
13 2000 010937109
13 2000 010937311
13 2000 011070279
13 2000 011003187
13 2000 011070380
13 2000 011100591
13 2000 010626911
13 2000 010939230
13 2000 010939735
13 2000 010940038
13 2000 011043405
13 2000 011142021
13 2000 011043506
13 2000 011043607
13 2000 011043708
13 2000 011005009
13 2000 011177989
13 2000 010940442
13 2000 010612965
13 2000 010627416
13 2000 011123025
13 2000 011044112
13 2000 010941351
13 2000 010941553
13 1909 012428439
13 2000 011101706
13 2000 010942563
13 2000 010628426
13 2000 011124237
13 2000 010943472
13 2000 011044718
13 2000 011008443
13 2000 011008746
13 2000 011009049
13 2000 011073616
13 2000 010946506
13 2000 010946708
13 2000 011074525
13 2000 010947213
13 2000 010847314
13 2000 010948021
13 2000 011075131
13 2000 011011877
13 2000 010629436
13 2000 011125752
13 2000 011103221

Periodo

0899 1099
0799 1299
0799 1299
0799 1299
0699 0699
0999 0939
0599 0599
0999 1299
0799 1299
0799 1299
0599 0699
0799 1299
0799 (999
0799 1299
0799 1299
0799 1299
0799 1299
0799 1299
0999 1099
1299 1299
0789 1299
1099 1199
0599 0699
0799 1299
0799 1199
0799 1299
0799 1299
(799 1299
0999 1099
0899 1299
0799 1299
(798 1299
0699 0899
1199 1269
0799 1099
0899 1299
0799 1299
0999 1299
0799 1299
0799 1299
0799 1209
0799 1299
(999 0939
0599 0599
0799 1299
0799 1299
0999 1299
0799 1299
0899 0899
119 1299
0799 1299
1189 1299
0799 1299
0899 1039
0799 1298
(699 0699
0699 0699
0799 1299
0799 1260
0899 0899
0799 0899
0199 0699
1099 1099
(799 1298
0599 0699
0799 1299
(799 0899
(799 1299
0799 1299
0799 1299
1099 1089
0799 0899
0799 1299
0799 1299
0999 0999
1199 1299
0799 1299
0799 1208
(0799 0799
(799 1299
0599 0699
0799 1299
0799 0799

Imparke
Poselas
115470
730,940
230.940
230.940
38.450
38.490
38.490
15470
230.940
230.940
76.980
230,940
115.470
230.940
230.940
230.940
230.940
230.940
76.980
38.490
230.540
76.980
76.980
230,940
76.980
230.940
230.940
230.940
76.980
144.168
230.940
230.940
78.584
76.980
163.960
153.960
230.940
153.960
230.940
230,940
230.940
230.940
38.490
38.490
230,940
230.940
115.470
153.960
38.490
72.084
180.210
76.980
76.980
19.245
230.940
38.490
38,490
230.940
76.980
38.490
76,980
192.450
36.490
230.940
76.980
115.470
76,980
230.940
216.252
230.940
38.490
12.084
230,940
230.940
38.490
76.980
216.252
230,940
38.490
216.252
76.980
230.940
38.490



